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Company 

Name

TE 

Connectivity

Request Doc 

ID

Contact 

Name

TE Product 

Compliance Contact Title

Company 

Unique ID

TE 

Connectivity Reponse Date 2021-03-26 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 1452409-1 Amount 1.036 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

2-NDRY F.58P 

CONNECTOR Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-03-26 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.0258949995

04 g

Material 2 1573810-5

0.0258949995

04 g

Substance 3

TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE 13463-67-7 9.0000000000

0.0023305499

5536 g

Substance 3 LIMESTONE 1317-65-3

12.760000000

0

0.0033042019

367104 g

Substance 3

1,4-DIAMINO-

2,3-

DIPHENOXYA

NTHRAQUINO

NE 6408-72-6 0.2400000000

0.0000621479

988096 g

Substance 3

ACETIC ACID 

ETHENYL 

ESTER, 

POLYMER 

WITH ETHENE 24937-78-8 3.0000000000

0.0007768499

8512 g

Substance 3

RESIN ACIDS 

AND ROSIN 

ACIDS, ESTERS 

WITH 

PENTAERYTHR

ITOL 8050-26-8

10.000000000

0

0.0025894999

504 g

Substance 3

8,9,10,11-

TETRACHLOR

O-12H-

PHTHALOPERI

N-12-ONE 20749-68-2

13.000000000

0

0.0033663499

3552 g

Substance 3

POLYSTYRENE 

MICROSPHERE

S 9003-53-6

52.000000000

0

0.0134653997

4208 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

1.0099049806

59 g

Material 2 704791-1

1.0099049806

59 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 1.0000000000

0.0100990498

0659 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

74.000000000

0

0.7473296856

8766 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

25.000000000

0

0.2524762451

6475 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified 

part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole 

and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com
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Legal Statement


