

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D	
				Supplier I	nformation					
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product					
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title				
Company	TE									
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-03-26	Contact Email productcompliance@te.com						
Contact										
Phone										
Number	+001-800-522-6752									
	•			Legal St	tatement					
Cupplior										

Supplier
Acceptance true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

	ı	1	1	Pro	duct	ı			
Manufacturer									
-	1452409-1	Amount	1.036	Version	-	Identity			
-	2-NDRY F.58P								
Item Name	CONNECTOR		g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2021-03-26	ИОМ	Each	Product	Disclosure				
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio				
l/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption
Sub Item							0.0258949995		
	1	Colorant				1	04	g	
Material		4572040.5					0.0258949995		
	2	1573810-5 TITANIUM					0.0023305499	g	_
Substance	3	DIOXIDE		13463-67-7	9.0000000000		5536	σ	
Substance	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	DIONIDE		13403-0/-/	12.7600000000		0.0033042019	g	
Substance	3	LIMESTONE		1317-65-3	0		367104	g	
		1,4-DIAMINO-		1	1			<u> </u>	
		2,3-							
		DIPHENOXYA							
		NTHRAQUINO					0.0000621479		
Substance	3	NE		6408-72-6	0.2400000000		988096	g	
		ACETIC ACID							
		ETHENYL							
		ESTER,							
		POLYMER					0.0007768499		
Substance	3	WITH ETHENE		24937-78-8	3.0000000000		8512	g	
		RESIN ACIDS AND ROSIN							
		ACIDS, ESTERS							
		WITH							
		PENTAERYTHR			10.000000000		0.0025894999		
Substance	3	ITOL		8050-26-8	0		504	g	
		8,9,10,11-							
		TETRACHLOR							
		O-12H-							
		PHTHALOPERI			13.000000000		0.0033663499		
Substance	3	N-12-ONE		20749-68-2	0		3552	g	
		POLYSTYRENE							
		MICROSPHERE			52.000000000		0.0134653997		
Substance	3	S		9003-53-6	0		4208	g	
c la u		Nylon					1.0099049806		
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	59	g	_
Material	2	704791-1					1.0099049806 59	σ	
iviateriai	_	70-731-1						g	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0100990498		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	1.0000000000		0659	g	
Substance					74.000000000		0.7473296856		
	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0		8766	g	
		FIBROUS			25.000000000		0.2524762451		
Substance	3	GLASS	<u> </u>	65997-17-3	0		6475	g	
						_			_